
423 Ochsenfurt - Goßmannsdorf - Darstadt - Eßfeld - Giebelstadt und zurück
Montag - Freitag

Verkehrshinweis
Ochsenfurt, Bahnhofsvorplatz
-, Berufsschule
-, Brunnenstraße
-, Abzw. Westsiedlung
Goßmannsdorf, Bahnhaltepunkt
-, Bachgasse
Ochsenfurt, Realschule
Darstadt, Ort
Eßfeld, Dr.-Heim-Straße
-, Wendeplatz
Giebelstadt, Langenwiesengr.  an
-, Langenwiesengr.  ab
-, Frankenstraße  an
-, Frankenstraße  ab
Ingolstadt, Ort
-, Kauzenmühle
Sulzdorf, Kirchheimer Str.
-, Gaubüttelbrunner Str.
Gaubüttelbrunn, Hauptstraße
Allersheim, Ort
Gützingen, Ort
Bütthard, Hetzenmühle
-, Lerchengrund
-, Wittighäuser Straße
-, Marktplatz
Höttingen (Kr WÜ), Ort
Gaurettersheim, Ort
Tiefenthal, Ort
Gaubüttelbrunn, Bürgerheim
Kirchheim, Kleinrinderfelder Str.
Goßmannsdorf, Bahnhaltepunkt
Giebelstadt, Ingolstadter Straße
-, von-Zobel-Schloß

S
11.30

11.33
11.35

11.40

11.48
11.52
11.53
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.00

12.01
12.04

S
12.30

12.33
12.35

12.40

12.48

S
13.12

13.19

13.22

S

13.27
13.39
13.43
13.44
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51

13.52
13.55

S
15.04
15.09
15.12
15.14
15.18

15.22
15.25
15.26
15.29
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.37
15.38
15.41
15.43
15.46

15.47
15.54

S
16.04
16.09
16.12
16.14
16.20

16.24
16.27
16.28
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.39
16.40
16.43
16.45
16.48
16.50
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.03
17.07

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrshinweis

Sulzdorf, Kirchheimer Str.
Ingolstadt, Ort
Eßfeld, Wendeplatz
-, Dr.-Heim-Straße
Darstadt, Ort
Goßmannsdorf, Bachgasse
Ochsenfurt, Abzw. Westsiedlung
-, Grundschule
Goßmannsdorf, Bahnhaltepunkt
Ochsenfurt, Berufsschule
-, Bärental
-, Marktbreiter Straße
-, Bahnhofsvorplatz

S
6.50
6.55
7.00
7.01
7.06

7.12
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.26

S

7.25
7.30
7.35
7.45

S = nur an Schultagen

12


	12: 10-423-B-a24-2-H/R
	Linie 423
	Ochsenfurt - Goßmannsdorf - Darstadt - Eßfeld - Giebelstadt
	Montag - Freitag

	Sulzdorf - Eßfeld - Darstadt - Goßmannsdorf
	Montag - Freitag



