423

Ochsenfurt - Goßmannsdorf - Darstadt - Eßfeld - Giebelstadt und zurück

		Montag - Freitag									
Verkehrshinweis	S		S	S		S	S	S			
Ochsenfurt, Bahnhofsvorplatz		.30	12.30	13.		_	15.04	16.04			
Berufsschule						_	15.09	16.09			
-, Brunnenstraße	11	.33	12.33			_	15.12	16.12			
-, Abzw. Westsiedlung	11	.35	12.35			_	15.14	16.14			
Goßmannsdorf, Bahnhaltepunkt						_	15.18	16.20			
-, Bachgasse	11.	.40	12.40	13.	19	_					
Ochsenfurt, Realschule						13.27					
Darstadt, Ort	11.	.48	12.48			13.39	15.22	16.24			
Eßfeld, DrHeim-Straße	11.	.52	_			13.43	15.25	16.27			
-, Wendeplatz	11.	.53	_			13.44	15.26	16.28			
Giebelstadt, Langenwiesengr. an	11.	.56	_			13.47	15.29	16.31			
-, Langenwiesengr. ab	11.	.57	_			13.48	15.30	16.32			
-, Frankenstraße an	11.	.59	_			13.50		16.34			
-, Frankenstraße ab	12	.00	_			13.51	15.33	16.35			
Ingolstadt, Ort			_				15.37	16.39			
-, Kauzenmühle			_				15.38	16.40			
Sulzdorf, Kirchheimer Str.			_				15.41	16.43			
-, Gaubüttelbrunner Str.			_				15.43	16.45			
Gaubüttelbrunn, Hauptstraße			_				15.46	16.48			
Allersheim, Ort			_					16.50			
Gützingen, Ort			_					16.53			
Bütthard, Hetzenmühle			_					16.54			
-, Lerchengrund			_					16.55			
-, Wittighäuser Straße			_					16.57			
-, Marktplatz			_					16.58			
Höttingen (Kr WÜ), Ort			_					17.00			
Gaurettersheim, Ort			_					17.03			
Tiefenthal, Ort			_					17.07			
Gaubüttelbrunn, Bürgerheim			_				15.47	_			
Kirchheim, Kleinrinderfelder Str.			_				15.54	_			
Goßmannsdorf, Bahnhaltepunkt			_	13.	.22		_	_			
Giebelstadt, Ingolstadter Straße		.01	_	-	- [13.52	_	_			
-, von-Zobel-Schloß	12	.04	_	-	-	13.55	_	_			

	Montag - Freitag				
Verkehrshinweis	S	S			
Sulzdorf, Kirchheimer Str.	6.50	_			
Ingolstadt, Ort	6.55	_			
Eßfeld, Wendeplatz	7.00	_			
-, DrHeim-Straße	7.01	_			
Darstadt, Ort	7.06	7.25			
Goßmannsdorf, Bachgasse		7.30			
Ochsenfurt, Abzw. Westsiedlung		7.35			
-, Grundschule		7.45			
Goßmannsdorf, Bahnhaltepunkt	7.12	_			
Ochsenfurt, Berufsschule	7.20	_			
-, Bärental	7.22	_			
-, Marktbreiter Straße	7.24	_			
-, Bahnhofsvorplatz	7.26	_			